River Wrestling 2021-2022 Schedule
Saturday, December 11 Union Local Tourney Away  TBD
Wednesday, December 15 Shadyside Away  6:00
Fri/Sat, December 17-18  Coshocton Tourney Away  TBD
Thursday, December 30 Fort Frye Tournament Away  TBD

Wednesday, January 5 Tyler (PC, Hundred) Away  6:00
January 13-14-15 OVAC Championship Away TBD
Saturday, January 22 River Duals Home  TBD

Caldwell, Shadyside, Fort Frye, Ridgewood, Hundred, Paden City,
Linsly, Monroe Central
Wednesday, January 26 Ridgewood(Tusky Valley) Away  6:00
Saturday, January 29 Buckeye Local Tourney Awagy  TBD
Wednesday, February 2 @ Bridgeport/Fort Frye  Away = 6:00

Saturday, February 12 Caldwell Tourney Awagy  TBD
February 26 Sectional
March 4-5 District

March 10-11-12 State





